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KINGFA/SEC/2024-25                                            Date: 26-07-2024 

 

Corporate Relationship Department, Listing Compliance Department, 

BSE Limited,    National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, 

Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Mumbai - 400051. 

Scrip Code : 524019 Symbol : KINGFA    

 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) 
 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding share certificates 
that have been reported lost/stolen/misplaced as follows: 
 

S. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of Shareholder 
Certificate 

No. 
No. of 

Shares 
Distinctive Number 

From To 

1 A00065 
Aspi D. Billimoria 

Jointly with 
Heera A. Billimoria 

4310 
4311 

200 
430811 

  430911 
430910 

  431010 

2 H00016 
Heera A. Billimoria 

Jointly with 
Aspi D. Billimoria 

4656 
4657 

200 
665311 
665411 

665410 
665510 

 

Kindly take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,                                            

 

 

 

Nirnoy Sur 

Company secretary & Compliance Officer 
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