

KINGFA/SEC/2024-25 **Date:** 26-07-2024

Corporate Relationship Department,

BSE Limited,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip Code: 524019

Listing Compliance Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400051. **Symbol : KINGFA**

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding share certificates that have been reported lost/stolen/misplaced as follows:

S.	Folio	Name of Shareholder	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Number	
No.	No.		No.	Shares	From	То
1	A00065	Aspi D. Billimoria <i>Jointly with</i> Heera A. Billimoria	4310 4311	200	430811 430911	430910 431010
2	Н00016	Heera A. Billimoria <i>Jointly with</i> Aspi D. Billimoria	4656 4657	200	665311 665411	665410 665510

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,

Nirnoy Sur

Company secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN: L25209TN1983PLC010438 Regd. Office: Dhun Building, III Floor, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.

Tel: +44 - 28521736 **Fax:** +44 - 28520420

E-mail: cs@kingfaindia.com **Website**: www.kingfaindia.com